TRADING BV

Product details De Vos Trading B.V.

Referentienummer:

Integra

Externe afm:
Lengte (mm)
Breedte (mm)
Hoogte (mm)

Interne afm:
Lengte (mm)
Breedte (mm)
Hoogte (mm)

Materiaal:

Gewicht en volume:

Gewicht (kg)
Volume (I)

Verpakking:
Palleteenheid

Kleuren:
Standaard kleuren

1311.851.626

600
400
300

548
365
288

PP

3,4
55

64

Blauw (626)

CONTACTGEGEVENS:
De Vos Trading B.V.
Rederijweg 21

4906 CX Oosterhout

Tel. nr: 0162-435191
Verkoop@devostrading.nl




